Go

2.5
2.5
2.5

0.7
0.9

3.5
0.6
0.4
4.1
3.6
3.1

3.3
1.3
1.7
0.8
2.5
4.4
3.6
6.4

1.6
1.3

Turn

— O r O X0 X

BR

-

o
Py,

TFOV-C-BC-DOD A

Total
0
2.5
5
7.5
9.5
10.2
11.1
17.1
20.6
21.2
21.6
25.7
29.3
32.4
37.4
40.7
42
43.7
44.5
47
514
55
61.4
63

Hudson Highlands
92 Miles, 9000 Vertical Feet

Directions

Cold Spring, head east up 301
Cross 9D.

Dennytown Road

S. Highland Road, some hardpack
Old Albany Post Road, hardpack
Travis Corners Road, AKA Snake Hill Road
Route 9

Circle route 6 (Anthony's Nose)
Bear Mountain Bridge

Around Circle 9W South

Seven Lakes Drive

Route 6 Circle

Tiorati Circle

Route 106 at Kanawauke Circle
Cross Route 17, 106 becomes 17A
Benjamin Meadow Rd.
Bramertown Rd.

Orange Turnpike

Route 17 North, Lunch Stop at Deli
Arden Valley Rd.

Around Tiorati Circle - Seven Lakes Dr.
Around Circle Route 6 West

Route 32

Smith Clove Road

64.3 Proctoria Rd (Lake Fredrick Road) USMA grounds
but keep going! Main Road is obvious. (If denied
access sta on Smith Clove Rd 7.0 miles then right
on 9W, then go 3.3 miles BR on River Rd, follow

1.9
5.4
5.7
1.6
5.2
3.5
0.4
1.9
1.4
0.6

A 0 XD

66.2
71.6
77.3
78.9
84.1
87.6
88
89.9
91.3
91.9

below)

Route 293

Cross under 9W, 293 becomes 218
Mountain Road

ow

River Road (this part is ugly)
Grand

Bridge Access

9D

Beekman

Beacon Station




"B DELORME Street Atlas USA® 2004

—
/ ‘Chelsea
/ S
Castle Point
o'.. .

‘ , Bea
Red.Flynn Dr

; North
Beacon
Mountain __ .

d rlng

\wnm

Y
i
/ ik T
.\“
w}estp nt

Putnam Valley
i Lake Peeksklll' ' ot B

[
o 1
o

Monrpe

R

Mohegan Lake /|
Van Cort#andtvllle g

Roe€ Park
.
pond
ill .__E.'E;_’__,ﬁ
¢ 0——_.’=”-’ oddville
-BMoun}_ain
ifr e selvation Furnace Woods
Buchanan ]

-Merpla nck \ ontrose
* *

E élw‘y Point State

‘ 5 tony Pomt&

’Thiells w{est Haverstraw

Garperville

¥ Haverstraw \‘.
Tﬁ‘;"ff" ‘Q' uxedo Park * " \
¥ d ate Pa
il ;
'.‘||' Iy Ladentc
.II’U- f.fa-‘\._—_/Jﬂ
© 2003 DeLorme. Street Atlas USA® 2004. ™ - :
www.delorme.com %"" (©0°8) 2


Owner


Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner




