## Hudson Highlands 92 Miles, 9000 Vertical Feet

Go	Turn	Total	Directions
0	-	0	Cold Spring, head east up 301
2.5	Х	2.5	Cross 9D.
2.5	R	5	Dennytown Road
2.5	R	7.5	S. Highland Road, some hardpack
2	L	9.5	Old Albany Post Road, hardpack
0.7	R	10.2	Travis Corners Road, AKA Snake Hill Road
0.9	L	11.1	Route 9
6	BR	17.1	Circle route 6 (Anthony's Nose)
3.5	L	20.6	Bear Mountain Bridge
0.6	L	21.2	Around Circle 9W South
0.4	BR	21.6	Seven Lakes Drive
4.1	-	25.7	Route 6 Circle
3.6	-	29.3	Tiorati Circle
3.1	R	32.4	Route 106 at Kanawauke Circle
5	-	37.4	Cross Route 17, 106 becomes 17A
3.3	R	40.7	Benjamin Meadow Rd.
1.3	R	42	Bramertown Rd.
1.7	R	43.7	Orange Turnpike
0.8	L	44.5	Route 17 North, Lunch Stop at Deli
2.5	R	47	Arden Valley Rd.
4.4	L	51.4	Around Tiorati Circle - Seven Lakes Dr.
3.6	L	55	Around Circle Route 6 West
6.4	R	61.4	Route 32
1.6	BR	63	Smith Clove Road
1.3	R	64.3	Proctoria Rd (Lake Fredrick Road) USMA grounds but keep going! Main Road is obvious. (If denied access sta on Smith Clove Rd 7.0 miles then right on 9W, then go 3.3 miles BR on River Rd, follow below)
1.9	L	66.2	Route 293
5.4	-	71.6	Cross under 9W, 293 becomes 218
5.7	L	77.3	Mountain Road
1.6	R	78.9	9W
5.2	BR	84.1	River Road (this part is ugly)
3.5	R	87.6	Grand
0.4	L	88	Bridge Access
1.9	R	89.9	9D
1.4	R	91.3	Beekman
0.6	-	91.9	Beacon Station

